
58 41
46 64

60 34
70 33

35 45

48
46 55

59

足 立 区23

22
59

武 蔵 野 市 11
63
84

29
61

品 川 区

18

19

16

17

多 摩 市

14

154

44

豊 島 区

狛 江 市

59
52

12

13

5

小 平 市

葛 飾 区

青 梅 市

51
29

112
36

中 野 区 9

東 村 山 市 8

立 川 市

大 田 区

国 立 市

6

狛 江 市

北 区

板 橋 区 墨 田 区

渋 谷 区

中 野 区

新 宿 区 1

北 区 2

杉 並 区 3

墨 田 区

青 梅 市

日 野 市

国 立 市

千代田区

東村山市

【　交流戦　】

7

葛 飾 区

渋 谷 区

20

板 橋 区

日 野 市

千 代 田 区

2110
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世 田 谷 区

小 平 市

品 川 区

41

《三位決定戦》

21
61

48
31

36
69

49
38

立 川 市

豊 島 区

33
23

44
36
65

78

57

28
35

79

39
57

48
38

26
39

63

33
59
49

62

40
45

49
54


